
贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

A+ 6A+ 113 113

A+ 5A+1A 170 283

A+ 5A+1B+ 1 284

A+ 4A+2A 211 495

A+ 4A+1A1B+ 4 499

A+ 3A+3A 161 660

A+ 3A+2A1B+ 8 668

A+ 3A+1A2B+ 0 668

A+ 2A+4A 94 762

A+ 2A+3A1B+ 5 767

A+ 1A+5A 27 794

A+ 1A+4A1B+ 0 794

A+ 6A 4 798

A 6A+ 1 799

A 5A+1A 0 799

A 5A+1B+ 3 802

A 4A+2A 7 809

A 4A+1A1B+ 6 815

A 4A+1A1B 0 815

A 4A+2B+ 1 816

A 4A+1B+1B 0 816

A 3A+3A 76 892

A 3A+2A1B+ 35 927

A 3A+2A1B 1 928

A 3A+2A1C+ 0 928

A 3A+1A2B+ 10 938

A 3A+1A1B+1B 0 938

A 3A+1A2B 0 938

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

A 3A+3B+ 0 938

A 3A+2B+1B 0 938

A 3A+2B+1C+ 0 938

A 3A+1B+2B 0 938

A 2A+4A 229 1167

A 2A+3A1B+ 97 1264

A 2A+3A1B 4 1268

A 2A+3A1C+ 1 1269

A 2A+2A2B+ 38 1307

A 2A+2A1B+1B 4 1311

A 2A+2A2B 0 1311

A 2A+1A3B+ 7 1318

A 2A+1A2B+1B 3 1321

A 2A+1A1B+2B 0 1321

A 2A+4B+ 1 1322

A 1A+5A 309 1631

A 1A+4A1B+ 275 1906

A 1A+4A1B 7 1913

A 1A+4A1C+ 0 1913

A 1A+3A2B+ 171 2084

A 1A+3A1B+1B 17 2101

A 1A+3A1B+1C+ 0 2101

A 1A+3A2B 1 2102

A 1A+2A3B+ 70 2172

A 1A+2A2B+1B 7 2179

A 1A+2A1B+2B 0 2179

A 1A+1A4B+ 13 2192

A 1A+1A3B+1B 2 2194
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

A 1A+5B+ 2 2196

A 6A 243 2439

A 5A1B+ 408 2847

A 5A1B 8 2855

A 5A1C+ 0 2855

A 4A2B+ 437 3292

A 4A1B+1B 21 3313

A 4A1B+1C+ 0 3313

A 4A2B 1 3314

A 3A3B+ 311 3625

A 3A2B+1B 11 3636

A 2A4B+ 111 3747

A 2A3B+1B 3 3750

A 1A5B+ 12 3762

A 1A4B+1B 0 3762

A 6B+ 0 3762

B+ 3A+2B+1C+ 0 3762

B+ 3A+1B+2C+ 0 3762

B+ 2A+3A1B 0 3762

B+ 2A+2A1B+1B 1 3763

B+ 2A+1A2B+1B 0 3763

B+ 2A+1A2B+1C+ 0 3763

B+ 2A+1A1B+2B 0 3763

B+ 2A+1A1B+1B1D 0 3763

B+ 2A+3B+1B 1 3764

B+ 2A+1B+3B 0 3764

B+ 1A+4A1B+ 1 3765

B+ 1A+4A1B 1 3766

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B+ 1A+4A1C+ 0 3766

B+ 1A+3A2B+ 1 3767

B+ 1A+3A1B+1B 7 3774

B+ 1A+3A1B+1C+ 1 3775

B+ 1A+3A1B1C+ 1 3776

B+ 1A+2A3B+ 15 3791

B+ 1A+2A2B+1B 9 3800

B+ 1A+2A2B+1C+ 0 3800

B+ 1A+2A2B+1C 0 3800

B+ 1A+2A2B+1D 0 3800

B+ 1A+2A1B+2B 4 3804

B+ 1A+2A1B+1B1C+ 1 3805

B+ 1A+2A1B+1B1C 1 3806

B+ 1A+2A2B1C+ 0 3806

B+ 1A+2A1B1C1D 0 3806

B+ 1A+1A4B+ 20 3826

B+ 1A+1A3B+1B 15 3841

B+ 1A+1A3B+1C+ 3 3844

B+ 1A+1A3B+1D 0 3844

B+ 1A+1A2B+2B 4 3848

B+ 1A+1A2B+1B1C+ 0 3848

B+ 1A+1A2B+1B1C 0 3848

B+ 1A+1A2B+1B1D 0 3848

B+ 1A+1A1B+3B 2 3850

B+ 1A+1A1B+2B1C+ 0 3850

B+ 1A+1A1B+1B1C+1C 0 3850

B+ 1A+5B+ 6 3856

B+ 1A+4B+1B 5 3861
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B+ 1A+4B+1C+ 0 3861

B+ 1A+3B+2B 3 3864

B+ 1A+3B+1B1C+ 0 3864

B+ 1A+3B+2C+ 0 3864

B+ 1A+2B+3B 2 3866

B+ 1A+2B+2B1C+ 0 3866

B+ 1A+2B+1B1C+1C 0 3866

B+ 1A+1B+4B 0 3866

B+ 1A+1B+2B1C+1C 0 3866

B+ 5A1B+ 7 3873

B+ 5A1B 4 3877

B+ 5A1C+ 0 3877

B+ 4A2B+ 61 3938

B+ 4A1B+1B 19 3957

B+ 4A1B+1C+ 0 3957

B+ 4A1B+1C 0 3957

B+ 4A1B+1D 1 3958

B+ 4A2B 2 3960

B+ 4A1B1C+ 0 3960

B+ 3A3B+ 218 4178

B+ 3A2B+1B 98 4276

B+ 3A2B+1C+ 3 4279

B+ 3A2B+1C 0 4279

B+ 3A2B+1D 1 4280

B+ 3A1B+2B 18 4298

B+ 3A1B+1B1C+ 2 4300

B+ 3A1B+1B1C 0 4300

B+ 3A1B+1B1D 1 4301

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B+ 3A1B+1B1E 0 4301

B+ 3A1B+2C+ 0 4301

B+ 3A3B 4 4305

B+ 3A2B1C+ 0 4305

B+ 3A2B1D 0 4305

B+ 3A1B2C+ 0 4305

B+ 2A4B+ 432 4737

B+ 2A3B+1B 185 4922

B+ 2A3B+1C+ 8 4930

B+ 2A3B+1C 3 4933

B+ 2A3B+1D 1 4934

B+ 2A2B+2B 76 5010

B+ 2A2B+1B1C+ 8 5018

B+ 2A2B+1B1C 1 5019

B+ 2A2B+1B1D 1 5020

B+ 2A2B+2C+ 2 5022

B+ 2A2B+1C+1D 0 5022

B+ 2A2B+2C 1 5023

B+ 2A1B+3B 24 5047

B+ 2A1B+2B1C+ 5 5052

B+ 2A1B+2B1C 0 5052

B+ 2A1B+2B1E 0 5052

B+ 2A1B+1B2C+ 1 5053

B+ 2A1B+1B1C+1C 2 5055

B+ 2A1B+1B1C+1D 0 5055

B+ 2A1B+1B1C1D 0 5055

B+ 2A4B 4 5059

B+ 2A3B1C+ 3 5062
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B+ 2A2B2C+ 0 5062

B+ 1A5B+ 408 5470

B+ 1A4B+1B 320 5790

B+ 1A4B+1C+ 21 5811

B+ 1A4B+1C 2 5813

B+ 1A4B+1D 1 5814

B+ 1A3B+2B 198 6012

B+ 1A3B+1B1C+ 26 6038

B+ 1A3B+1B1C 4 6042

B+ 1A3B+1B1D 0 6042

B+ 1A3B+2C+ 1 6043

B+ 1A3B+1C+1C 0 6043

B+ 1A3B+1C+1D 0 6043

B+ 1A3B+2C 0 6043

B+ 1A2B+3B 104 6147

B+ 1A2B+2B1C+ 22 6169

B+ 1A2B+2B1C 2 6171

B+ 1A2B+2B1D 2 6173

B+ 1A2B+1B2C+ 1 6174

B+ 1A2B+1B1C+1D 0 6174

B+ 1A1B+4B 20 6194

B+ 1A1B+3B1C+ 5 6199

B+ 1A1B+3B1C 0 6199

B+ 1A1B+3B1D 2 6201

B+ 1A1B+2B2C+ 0 6201

B+ 1A5B 2 6203

B+ 1A4B1C+ 0 6203

B+ 1A3B2C+ 0 6203

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B+ 6B+ 273 6476

B+ 5B+1B 368 6844

B+ 5B+1C+ 22 6866

B+ 5B+1C 2 6868

B+ 5B+1D 1 6869

B+ 4B+2B 480 7349

B+ 4B+1B1C+ 68 7417

B+ 4B+1B1C 10 7427

B+ 4B+1B1D 1 7428

B+ 4B+2C+ 2 7430

B+ 4B+1C+1C 0 7430

B+ 4B+1C+1D 0 7430

B+ 3B+3B 328 7758

B+ 3B+2B1C+ 62 7820

B+ 3B+2B1C 6 7826

B+ 3B+2B1D 0 7826

B+ 3B+1B2C+ 8 7834

B+ 3B+1B1C+1C 0 7834

B+ 3B+3C+ 0 7834

B+ 2B+4B 96 7930

B+ 2B+3B1C+ 30 7960

B+ 2B+3B1C 2 7962

B+ 2B+3B1D 0 7962

B+ 2B+2B2C+ 1 7963

B+ 1B+5B 13 7976

B+ 1B+4B1C+ 0 7976

B+ 6B 0 7976

B 1A+1B+4B 1 7977
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B 1A+1B+3B1C+ 1 7978

B 1A+3B2C+ 1 7979

B 1A+2B3C+ 0 7979

B 2A2B+1B1C+ 0 7979

B 2A2B+1B1D 0 7979

B 2A1B+3B 1 7980

B 2A1B+2B1C+ 0 7980

B 2A1B+1B2C+ 0 7980

B 2A4B 2 7982

B 2A3B1C+ 1 7983

B 2A2B2C+ 1 7984

B 2A1B3C+ 1 7985

B 1A4B+1C+ 1 7986

B 1A3B+2B 2 7988

B 1A3B+1B1C+ 2 7990

B 1A3B+1B1C 1 7991

B 1A3B+1B1D 0 7991

B 1A3B+1B1E 0 7991

B 1A3B+2C+ 1 7992

B 1A3B+1C+1D 0 7992

B 1A2B+3B 8 8000

B 1A2B+2B1C+ 9 8009

B 1A2B+2B1C 2 8011

B 1A2B+2B1D 2 8013

B 1A2B+1B2C+ 7 8020

B 1A2B+1B1C+1C 2 8022

B 1A2B+1B1C+1D 1 8023

B 1A2B+1B1C+1E 0 8023

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B 1A2B+1B2C 0 8023

B 1A2B+1B1C1D 0 8023

B 1A2B+3C+ 2 8025

B 1A2B+2C+1C 1 8026

B 1A1B+4B 14 8040

B 1A1B+3B1C+ 21 8061

B 1A1B+3B1C 6 8067

B 1A1B+3B1D 0 8067

B 1A1B+2B2C+ 12 8079

B 1A1B+2B1C+1C 3 8082

B 1A1B+2B1C+1D 2 8084

B 1A1B+2B2C 0 8084

B 1A1B+2B1C1D 0 8084

B 1A1B+1B3C+ 2 8086

B 1A1B+1B2C+1C 0 8086

B 1A1B+1B1C+2C 2 8088

B 1A1B+1B1C+1C1D 0 8088

B 1A1B+1B2C1D 0 8088

B 1A1B+4C+ 1 8089

B 1A1B+1C+2C1D 1 8090

B 1A5B 6 8096

B 1A4B1C+ 8 8104

B 1A4B1C 0 8104

B 1A4B1D 2 8106

B 1A3B2C+ 8 8114

B 1A3B1C+1C 0 8114

B 1A3B1C+1D 1 8115

B 1A3B2C 0 8115
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B 1A2B3C+ 2 8117

B 1A2B2C+1C 3 8120

B 1A2B2C+1D 1 8121

B 1A2B1C+2C 0 8121

B 1A1B4C+ 1 8122

B 1A1B2C+2C 1 8123

B 1A5C+ 0 8123

B 1A4C+1C 1 8124

B 1A2C+2C1D 0 8124

B 6B+ 0 8124

B 5B+1B 5 8129

B 5B+1C+ 3 8132

B 5B+1C 1 8133

B 4B+2B 52 8185

B 4B+1B1C+ 40 8225

B 4B+1B1C 2 8227

B 4B+1B1D 7 8234

B 4B+2C+ 6 8240

B 4B+1C+1C 2 8242

B 4B+1C+1D 3 8245

B 4B+1C1D 1 8246

B 3B+3B 211 8457

B 3B+2B1C+ 172 8629

B 3B+2B1C 23 8652

B 3B+2B1D 17 8669

B 3B+2B1E 3 8672

B 3B+1B2C+ 46 8718

B 3B+1B1C+1C 9 8727

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B 3B+1B1C+1D 8 8735

B 3B+1B1C+1E 0 8735

B 3B+1B2C 1 8736

B 3B+1B1C1D 0 8736

B 3B+1B2D 0 8736

B 3B+3C+ 6 8742

B 3B+2C+1C 3 8745

B 3B+2C+1D 2 8747

B 3B+1C+2C 0 8747

B 3B+1C+1C1D 0 8747

B 3B+1C+1D1E 1 8748

B 3B+2C1D 0 8748

B 2B+4B 378 9126

B 2B+3B1C+ 319 9445

B 2B+3B1C 42 9487

B 2B+3B1D 18 9505

B 2B+3B1E 3 9508

B 2B+2B2C+ 136 9644

B 2B+2B1C+1C 31 9675

B 2B+2B1C+1D 19 9694

B 2B+2B1C+1E 2 9696

B 2B+2B2C 3 9699

B 2B+2B1C1D 1 9700

B 2B+2B2D 0 9700

B 2B+2B1D1E 1 9701

B 2B+2B2E 1 9702

B 2B+1B3C+ 35 9737

B 2B+1B2C+1C 19 9756
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B 2B+1B2C+1D 5 9761

B 2B+1B2C+1E 0 9761

B 2B+1B1C+2C 2 9763

B 2B+1B1C+1C1D 3 9766

B 2B+1B1C+2D 0 9766

B 2B+1B2C1D 1 9767

B 2B+4C+ 4 9771

B 2B+3C+1C 6 9777

B 2B+3C+1D 1 9778

B 2B+2C+2C 2 9780

B 2B+2C+1C1D 2 9782

B 2B+2C+1C1E 1 9783

B 2B+1C+3C 0 9783

B 1B+5B 362 10145

B 1B+4B1C+ 412 10557

B 1B+4B1C 67 10624

B 1B+4B1D 30 10654

B 1B+4B1E 1 10655

B 1B+3B2C+ 306 10961

B 1B+3B1C+1C 100 11061

B 1B+3B1C+1D 35 11096

B 1B+3B1C+1E 1 11097

B 1B+3B2C 11 11108

B 1B+3B1C1D 5 11113

B 1B+3B1C1E 0 11113

B 1B+3B2D 3 11116

B 1B+2B3C+ 146 11262

B 1B+2B2C+1C 65 11327

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B 1B+2B2C+1D 20 11347

B 1B+2B1C+2C 10 11357

B 1B+2B1C+1C1D 3 11360

B 1B+2B1C+2D 1 11361

B 1B+2B3C 1 11362

B 1B+2B2C1D 2 11364

B 1B+2B2C1E 0 11364

B 1B+2B1C2D 0 11364

B 1B+1B4C+ 31 11395

B 1B+1B3C+1C 19 11414

B 1B+1B3C+1D 10 11424

B 1B+1B3C+1E 0 11424

B 1B+1B2C+2C 6 11430

B 1B+1B2C+1C1D 1 11431

B 1B+1B1C+2C1E 0 11431

B 1B+5C+ 4 11435

B 1B+4C+1C 0 11435

B 1B+4C+1D 0 11435

B 1B+3C+1C1D 0 11435

B 6B 96 11531

B 5B1C+ 207 11738

B 5B1C 41 11779

B 5B1D 5 11784

B 5B1E 1 11785

B 4B2C+ 240 12025

B 4B1C+1C 46 12071

B 4B1C+1D 15 12086

B 4B1C+1E 1 12087
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

B 4B2C 5 12092

B 4B1C1D 2 12094

B 4B1D1E 0 12094

B 3B3C+ 109 12203

B 3B2C+1C 43 12246

B 3B2C+1D 9 12255

B 3B2C+1E 1 12256

B 3B1C+2C 3 12259

B 3B1C+1C1D 2 12261

B 3B1C+2D 1 12262

B 3B3C 0 12262

B 2B4C+ 24 12286

B 2B3C+1C 11 12297

B 2B3C+1D 4 12301

B 2B3C+1E 1 12302

B 2B2C+2C 1 12303

B 2B2C+1C1D 0 12303

B 2B2C+1C1E 0 12303

B 2B1C+3C 0 12303

B 1B5C+ 2 12305

B 1B4C+1C 1 12306

B 1B4C+1D 0 12306

B 1B3C+1C1D 0 12306

C+ 1A1B+1B1C+2D 1 12307

C+ 1A2B1C+2C 0 12307

C+ 1A2B2C1D 0 12307

C+ 1A1B3C+1D 0 12307

C+ 1A1B2C+2D 1 12308

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C+ 1A1B1C+1C2D 1 12309

C+ 1A4C+1D 0 12309

C+ 1A3C+1C1D 1 12310

C+ 2B+2B2C+ 0 12310

C+ 2B+2B1C+1D 2 12312

C+ 2B+2B1C1D 2 12314

C+ 2B+1B3C+ 0 12314

C+ 2B+1B2C+1C 4 12318

C+ 2B+1B2C+1D 1 12319

C+ 2B+1B1C+2C 0 12319

C+ 2B+1B1C+1C1D 0 12319

C+ 2B+1B1C+2D 1 12320

C+ 2B+1B2C1D 0 12320

C+ 2B+1B1C2D 0 12320

C+ 2B+4C+ 0 12320

C+ 2B+3C+1C 0 12320

C+ 2B+3C+1D 1 12321

C+ 2B+2C+2C 1 12322

C+ 2B+2C+1C1D 0 12322

C+ 2B+2C+2D 0 12322

C+ 2B+1C+2C1D 0 12322

C+ 2B+1C+1C2D 1 12323

C+ 2B+1C+1C1D1E 0 12323

C+ 1B+4B1C+ 1 12324

C+ 1B+4B1C 0 12324

C+ 1B+4B1D 1 12325

C+ 1B+3B2C+ 16 12341

C+ 1B+3B1C+1C 17 12358
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C+ 1B+3B1C+1D 19 12377

C+ 1B+3B1C+1E 0 12377

C+ 1B+3B2C 0 12377

C+ 1B+3B1C1D 8 12385

C+ 1B+3B2D 1 12386

C+ 1B+2B3C+ 33 12419

C+ 1B+2B2C+1C 48 12467

C+ 1B+2B2C+1D 20 12487

C+ 1B+2B2C+1E 4 12491

C+ 1B+2B1C+2C 13 12504

C+ 1B+2B1C+1C1D 26 12530

C+ 1B+2B1C+1C1E 1 12531

C+ 1B+2B1C+2D 10 12541

C+ 1B+2B3C 3 12544

C+ 1B+2B2C1D 1 12545

C+ 1B+2B1C2D 1 12546

C+ 1B+2B3D 2 12548

C+ 1B+1B4C+ 30 12578

C+ 1B+1B3C+1C 27 12605

C+ 1B+1B3C+1D 20 12625

C+ 1B+1B3C+1E 0 12625

C+ 1B+1B2C+2C 13 12638

C+ 1B+1B2C+1C1D 25 12663

C+ 1B+1B2C+1C1E 1 12664

C+ 1B+1B2C+2D 7 12671

C+ 1B+1B2C+1D1E 2 12673

C+ 1B+1B1C+3C 4 12677

C+ 1B+1B1C+2C1D 13 12690

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C+ 1B+1B1C+1C2D 6 12696

C+ 1B+1B1C+3D 0 12696

C+ 1B+1B4C 1 12697

C+ 1B+1B3C1D 2 12699

C+ 1B+1B2C2D 0 12699

C+ 1B+1B1C3D 0 12699

C+ 1B+5C+ 4 12703

C+ 1B+4C+1C 17 12720

C+ 1B+4C+1D 6 12726

C+ 1B+3C+2C 14 12740

C+ 1B+3C+1C1D 9 12749

C+ 1B+3C+1C1E 0 12749

C+ 1B+3C+2D 7 12756

C+ 1B+2C+3C 5 12761

C+ 1B+2C+2C1D 7 12768

C+ 1B+2C+1C2D 2 12770

C+ 1B+2C+1C1D1E 1 12771

C+ 1B+2C+3D 1 12772

C+ 1B+2C+1D2E 1 12773

C+ 1B+1C+4C 2 12775

C+ 1B+1C+3C1D 3 12778

C+ 1B+1C+3C1E 1 12779

C+ 1B+1C+2C2D 4 12783

C+ 1B+1C+1C3D 0 12783

C+ 1B+1C+1C2D1E 0 12783

C+ 6B 2 12785

C+ 5B1C+ 14 12799

C+ 5B1C 3 12802
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C+ 5B1D 9 12811

C+ 5B1E 1 12812

C+ 4B2C+ 72 12884

C+ 4B1C+1C 37 12921

C+ 4B1C+1D 29 12950

C+ 4B1C+1E 1 12951

C+ 4B2C 8 12959

C+ 4B1C1D 9 12968

C+ 4B1C1E 1 12969

C+ 4B2D 3 12972

C+ 3B3C+ 156 13128

C+ 3B2C+1C 147 13275

C+ 3B2C+1D 61 13336

C+ 3B2C+1E 1 13337

C+ 3B1C+2C 48 13385

C+ 3B1C+1C1D 39 13424

C+ 3B1C+1C1E 3 13427

C+ 3B1C+2D 10 13437

C+ 3B1C+1D1E 0 13437

C+ 3B1C+2E 0 13437

C+ 3B3C 6 13443

C+ 3B2C1D 8 13451

C+ 3B2C1E 0 13451

C+ 3B1C2D 2 13453

C+ 3B3D 0 13453

C+ 2B4C+ 158 13611

C+ 2B3C+1C 224 13835

C+ 2B3C+1D 87 13922

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C+ 2B3C+1E 3 13925

C+ 2B2C+2C 110 14035

C+ 2B2C+1C1D 78 14113

C+ 2B2C+1C1E 2 14115

C+ 2B2C+2D 23 14138

C+ 2B2C+1D1E 2 14140

C+ 2B1C+3C 33 14173

C+ 2B1C+2C1D 33 14206

C+ 2B1C+2C1E 0 14206

C+ 2B1C+1C2D 14 14220

C+ 2B1C+1C1D1E 1 14221

C+ 2B1C+3D 1 14222

C+ 2B4C 2 14224

C+ 2B3C1D 4 14228

C+ 2B2C2D 1 14229

C+ 2B1C3D 1 14230

C+ 2B4D 0 14230

C+ 1B5C+ 96 14326

C+ 1B4C+1C 146 14472

C+ 1B4C+1D 58 14530

C+ 1B4C+1E 1 14531

C+ 1B3C+2C 119 14650

C+ 1B3C+1C1D 91 14741

C+ 1B3C+1C1E 6 14747

C+ 1B3C+2D 16 14763

C+ 1B3C+1D1E 1 14764

C+ 1B2C+3C 46 14810

C+ 1B2C+2C1D 48 14858

第10页 共18页 贵港市招生考试院



贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C+ 1B2C+2C1E 1 14859

C+ 1B2C+1C2D 27 14886

C+ 1B2C+1C1D1E 1 14887

C+ 1B2C+3D 3 14890

C+ 1B1C+4C 8 14898

C+ 1B1C+3C1D 14 14912

C+ 1B1C+3C1E 0 14912

C+ 1B1C+2C2D 7 14919

C+ 1B1C+1C3D 0 14919

C+ 1B1C+1C2D1E 0 14919

C+ 1B5C 1 14920

C+ 1B4C1D 1 14921

C+ 1B4C1E 0 14921

C+ 1B3C2D 0 14921

C+ 6C+ 23 14944

C+ 5C+1C 60 15004

C+ 5C+1D 24 15028

C+ 5C+1E 0 15028

C+ 4C+2C 54 15082

C+ 4C+1C1D 41 15123

C+ 4C+1C1E 3 15126

C+ 4C+2D 10 15136

C+ 4C+1D1E 2 15138

C+ 3C+3C 25 15163

C+ 3C+2C1D 29 15192

C+ 3C+2C1E 1 15193

C+ 3C+1C2D 9 15202

C+ 3C+1C1D1E 0 15202

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C+ 3C+3D 1 15203

C+ 2C+4C 2 15205

C+ 2C+3C1D 12 15217

C+ 2C+2C2D 5 15222

C+ 2C+1C3D 1 15223

C+ 1C+5C 0 15223

C+ 1C+4C1D 0 15223

C+ 1C+3C2D 0 15223

C 2B+1C2D1E 0 15223

C 1B+2B1C+1C1D 1 15224

C 1B+1B2C+1C1D 1 15225

C 1B+1B2C+2D 0 15225

C 1B+1B2C+1D1E 1 15226

C 1B+1B2C+2E 1 15227

C 1B+1B1C+2C1D 1 15228

C 1B+1B1C+1C2D 1 15229

C 1B+1B1C+1C1D1E 0 15229

C 1B+1B1C+1C2E 0 15229

C 1B+1B1C+3D 0 15229

C 1B+1B1C+2D1E 0 15229

C 1B+1B1C+1D2E 1 15230

C 1B+1B2C1D1E 1 15231

C 1B+4C+1D 1 15232

C 1B+3C+1C1D 0 15232

C 1B+3C+2D 4 15236

C 1B+2C+3C 0 15236

C 1B+2C+2C1D 2 15238

C 1B+2C+2C1E 0 15238
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C 1B+2C+1C2D 3 15241

C 1B+2C+3D 0 15241

C 1B+2C+2D1E 1 15242

C 1B+1C+4C 0 15242

C 1B+1C+3C1D 2 15244

C 1B+1C+3C1E 2 15246

C 1B+1C+2C2D 2 15248

C 1B+1C+2C1D1E 1 15249

C 1B+1C+1C3D 0 15249

C 1B+1C+1C2D1E 1 15250

C 1B+4C1D 1 15251

C 1B+3C2D 0 15251

C 1B+2C3D 1 15252

C 5B1C 0 15252

C 4B1C+1D 1 15253

C 4B1C1D 0 15253

C 4B1C1E 0 15253

C 3B3C+ 0 15253

C 3B2C+1D 2 15255

C 3B2C+1E 1 15256

C 3B1C+1C1D 3 15259

C 3B1C+1C1E 1 15260

C 3B1C+2D 4 15264

C 3B1C+1D1E 0 15264

C 3B3C 0 15264

C 3B2C1D 2 15266

C 3B1C2D 0 15266

C 3B1C1D1E 0 15266

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C 3B3D 1 15267

C 2B4C+ 0 15267

C 2B3C+1C 1 15268

C 2B3C+1D 9 15277

C 2B2C+2C 4 15281

C 2B2C+1C1D 14 15295

C 2B2C+1C1E 2 15297

C 2B2C+2D 7 15304

C 2B2C+1D1E 3 15307

C 2B1C+3C 2 15309

C 2B1C+2C1D 22 15331

C 2B1C+2C1E 0 15331

C 2B1C+1C2D 15 15346

C 2B1C+1C1D1E 1 15347

C 2B1C+1C2E 2 15349

C 2B1C+3D 4 15353

C 2B1C+2D1E 0 15353

C 2B1C+1D2E 1 15354

C 2B1C+3E 0 15354

C 2B4C 0 15354

C 2B3C1D 4 15358

C 2B3C1E 0 15358

C 2B2C2D 7 15365

C 2B2C1D1E 1 15366

C 2B1C3D 2 15368

C 2B1C2D1E 0 15368

C 2B1C1D2E 0 15368

C 2B4D 3 15371
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C 2B3D1E 1 15372

C 1B5C+ 0 15372

C 1B4C+1C 7 15379

C 1B4C+1D 13 15392

C 1B4C+1E 2 15394

C 1B3C+2C 14 15408

C 1B3C+1C1D 44 15452

C 1B3C+1C1E 6 15458

C 1B3C+2D 21 15479

C 1B3C+1D1E 2 15481

C 1B3C+2E 0 15481

C 1B2C+3C 17 15498

C 1B2C+2C1D 56 15554

C 1B2C+2C1E 6 15560

C 1B2C+1C2D 68 15628

C 1B2C+1C1D1E 3 15631

C 1B2C+1C2E 0 15631

C 1B2C+3D 16 15647

C 1B2C+2D1E 2 15649

C 1B1C+4C 7 15656

C 1B1C+3C1D 34 15690

C 1B1C+3C1E 1 15691

C 1B1C+2C2D 52 15743

C 1B1C+2C1D1E 5 15748

C 1B1C+1C3D 20 15768

C 1B1C+1C2D1E 5 15773

C 1B1C+4D 4 15777

C 1B1C+3D1E 1 15778

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C 1B5C 0 15778

C 1B4C1D 7 15785

C 1B4C1E 4 15789

C 1B3C2D 12 15801

C 1B3C1D1E 1 15802

C 1B2C3D 6 15808

C 1B2C2D1E 2 15810

C 1B2C1D2E 0 15810

C 1B1C4D 5 15815

C 1B1C3D1E 0 15815

C 1B5D 0 15815

C 1B4D1E 0 15815

C 6C+ 1 15816

C 5C+1C 12 15828

C 5C+1D 14 15842

C 5C+1E 2 15844

C 4C+2C 43 15887

C 4C+1C1D 66 15953

C 4C+1C1E 2 15955

C 4C+2D 16 15971

C 4C+1D1E 2 15973

C 4C+2E 0 15973

C 3C+3C 66 16039

C 3C+2C1D 86 16125

C 3C+2C1E 6 16131

C 3C+1C2D 69 16200

C 3C+1C1D1E 15 16215

C 3C+1C2E 0 16215
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C 3C+3D 15 16230

C 3C+2D1E 3 16233

C 3C+1D2E 0 16233

C 2C+4C 39 16272

C 2C+3C1D 99 16371

C 2C+3C1E 7 16378

C 2C+2C2D 90 16468

C 2C+2C1D1E 11 16479

C 2C+2C2E 0 16479

C 2C+1C3D 48 16527

C 2C+1C2D1E 3 16530

C 2C+1C1D2E 1 16531

C 2C+4D 7 16538

C 2C+3D1E 1 16539

C 1C+5C 17 16556

C 1C+4C1D 53 16609

C 1C+4C1E 2 16611

C 1C+3C2D 60 16671

C 1C+3C1D1E 8 16679

C 1C+3C2E 0 16679

C 1C+2C3D 42 16721

C 1C+2C2D1E 6 16727

C 1C+1C4D 13 16740

C 1C+1C3D1E 1 16741

C 1C+5D 3 16744

C 6C 2 16746

C 5C1D 5 16751

C 4C2D 12 16763

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

C 4C1D1E 2 16765

C 3C3D 6 16771

C 3C2D1E 1 16772

C 2C4D 3 16775

C 2C3D1E 1 16776

C 1C5D 0 16776

C 1C4D1E 0 16776

D 1B+3B1C1D 0 16776

D 1B+1B1D3E 1 16777

D 1B+2C+1C2D 1 16778

D 1B+1C+2C2D 0 16778

D 1B+1C+1C2D1E 1 16779

D 1B+1C+1C1D2E 1 16780

D 1B+5C 1 16781

D 1B+1C3D1E 1 16782

D 1B+1C2D2E 1 16783

D 1B+5D 1 16784

D 1B+4D1E 0 16784

D 3B2C+1C 0 16784

D 3B1C+1D1E 0 16784

D 3B1C2D 0 16784

D 3B3E 1 16785

D 2B2C+1C1D 1 16786

D 2B2C+2D 2 16788

D 2B2C+1D1E 1 16789

D 2B1C+2C1D 1 16790

D 2B1C+1C2D 1 16791

D 2B1C+1C1D1E 0 16791
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

D 2B1C+2D1E 0 16791

D 2B1C+3E 0 16791

D 2B1C3D 1 16792

D 2B1C1D2E 1 16793

D 1B4C+1D 1 16794

D 1B3C+1C1D 3 16797

D 1B3C+2D 3 16800

D 1B2C+3C 0 16800

D 1B2C+2C1D 4 16804

D 1B2C+2C1E 1 16805

D 1B2C+1C2D 7 16812

D 1B2C+1C1D1E 2 16814

D 1B2C+1C2E 1 16815

D 1B2C+3D 2 16817

D 1B2C+2D1E 3 16820

D 1B2C+1D2E 0 16820

D 1B1C+4C 1 16821

D 1B1C+3C1D 6 16827

D 1B1C+3C1E 2 16829

D 1B1C+2C2D 15 16844

D 1B1C+2C1D1E 2 16846

D 1B1C+1C3D 14 16860

D 1B1C+1C2D1E 7 16867

D 1B1C+1C1D2E 2 16869

D 1B1C+1C3E 1 16870

D 1B1C+4D 3 16873

D 1B1C+3D1E 1 16874

D 1B1C+2D2E 5 16879

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

D 1B1C+1D3E 1 16880

D 1B4C1D 1 16881

D 1B4C1E 1 16882

D 1B3C2D 6 16888

D 1B3C1D1E 4 16892

D 1B3C2E 0 16892

D 1B2C3D 18 16910

D 1B2C2D1E 5 16915

D 1B2C1D2E 3 16918

D 1B1C4D 4 16922

D 1B1C3D1E 7 16929

D 1B1C2D2E 1 16930

D 1B1C1D3E 2 16932

D 1B5D 2 16934

D 1B4D1E 3 16937

D 1B3D2E 2 16939

D 1B2D3E 2 16941

D 1B1D4E 0 16941

D 6C+ 1 16942

D 5C+1D 0 16942

D 4C+2C 0 16942

D 4C+1C1D 3 16945

D 4C+1C1E 1 16946

D 4C+2D 3 16949

D 4C+1D1E 2 16951

D 4C+2E 0 16951

D 3C+3C 0 16951

D 3C+2C1D 7 16958
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

D 3C+2C1E 1 16959

D 3C+1C2D 17 16976

D 3C+1C1D1E 4 16980

D 3C+1C2E 1 16981

D 3C+3D 9 16990

D 3C+2D1E 3 16993

D 3C+1D2E 1 16994

D 2C+4C 1 16995

D 2C+3C1D 11 17006

D 2C+3C1E 2 17008

D 2C+2C2D 39 17047

D 2C+2C1D1E 23 17070

D 2C+2C2E 1 17071

D 2C+1C3D 41 17112

D 2C+1C2D1E 34 17146

D 2C+1C1D2E 4 17150

D 2C+1C3E 2 17152

D 2C+4D 20 17172

D 2C+3D1E 22 17194

D 2C+2D2E 6 17200

D 2C+1D3E 3 17203

D 1C+5C 1 17204

D 1C+4C1D 14 17218

D 1C+4C1E 3 17221

D 1C+3C2D 51 17272

D 1C+3C1D1E 16 17288

D 1C+3C2E 1 17289

D 1C+2C3D 84 17373

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

D 1C+2C2D1E 61 17434

D 1C+2C1D2E 3 17437

D 1C+2C3E 1 17438

D 1C+1C4D 73 17511

D 1C+1C3D1E 65 17576

D 1C+1C2D2E 19 17595

D 1C+1C1D3E 3 17598

D 1C+1C4E 3 17601

D 1C+5D 35 17636

D 1C+4D1E 33 17669

D 1C+3D2E 19 17688

D 1C+2D3E 3 17691

D 1C+5E 2 17693

D 5C1D 10 17703

D 5C1E 2 17705

D 4C2D 16 17721

D 4C1D1E 6 17727

D 4C2E 2 17729

D 3C3D 70 17799

D 3C2D1E 25 17824

D 3C1D2E 5 17829

D 3C3E 0 17829

D 2C4D 85 17914

D 2C3D1E 55 17969

D 2C2D2E 19 17988

D 2C1D3E 9 17997

D 1C5D 63 18060

D 1C4D1E 57 18117
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

D 1C3D2E 27 18144

D 1C2D3E 13 18157

D 1C1D4E 1 18158

D 6D 23 18181

D 5D1E 29 18210

D 4D2E 12 18222

D 3D3E 1 18223

D 2D4E 2 18225

D 6E 0 18225

E 1B+1C1D3E 1 18226

E 1B3C+1D1E 0 18226

E 1B1C+1C3D 1 18227

E 1B1C+1C2D1E 0 18227

E 1B1C+4D 1 18228

E 1B1C+2D2E 2 18230

E 1B1C+4E 0 18230

E 1B3C2D 0 18230

E 1B3C1D1E 1 18231

E 1B1C4D 0 18231

E 1B1C3D1E 0 18231

E 1B1C2D2E 2 18233

E 1B1C1D3E 0 18233

E 1B4D1E 0 18233

E 1B3D2E 1 18234

E 1B2D3E 1 18235

E 1B1D4E 3 18238

E 1B5E 2 18240

E 3C+2C1D 1 18241

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

E 3C+2D1E 1 18242

E 3C+1D2E 1 18243

E 2C+2C2D 1 18244

E 2C+2C1D1E 0 18244

E 2C+1C3D 0 18244

E 2C+1C2D1E 0 18244

E 2C+1C1D2E 0 18244

E 2C+4D 0 18244

E 2C+3D1E 0 18244

E 2C+2D2E 0 18244

E 2C+1D3E 0 18244

E 2C+4E 1 18245

E 1C+3C2D 2 18247

E 1C+3C1D1E 0 18247

E 1C+2C3D 2 18249

E 1C+2C2D1E 0 18249

E 1C+2C1D2E 1 18250

E 1C+2C3E 1 18251

E 1C+1C4D 4 18255

E 1C+1C3D1E 5 18260

E 1C+1C2D2E 9 18269

E 1C+1C1D3E 9 18278

E 1C+1C4E 2 18280

E 1C+5D 1 18281

E 1C+4D1E 6 18287

E 1C+3D2E 17 18304

E 1C+2D3E 10 18314

E 1C+1D4E 9 18323
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贵港市2021年初中学业水平考试一等一档表

县区：平南县

总成 各科等级组合 人数 累计人数

E 1C+5E 4 18327

E 4C1D1E 1 18328

E 4C2E 0 18328

E 3C3D 1 18329

E 3C2D1E 2 18331

E 3C1D2E 0 18331

E 3C3E 0 18331

E 2C4D 8 18339

E 2C3D1E 7 18346

E 2C2D2E 9 18355

E 2C1D3E 5 18360

E 2C4E 2 18362

E 1C5D 9 18371

E 1C4D1E 12 18383

E 1C3D2E 25 18408

E 1C2D3E 21 18429

E 1C1D4E 9 18438

E 1C5E 7 18445

E 6D 4 18449

E 5D1E 17 18466

E 4D2E 33 18499

E 3D3E 22 18521

E 2D4E 24 18545

E 1D5E 43 18588

E 6E 461 19049
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